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Sportvereinigung Heepen e.V. Tennisabteilung (1010398)
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Anlage
Bentruperheider Weg 14, 33719 Bielefeld
T 0521 / 336325

Sportwart/in
Figge, Horatio
T 0160 99723007 horatio.figge@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Pla3, Marion
T 0521 330585 marion_plass@web.de
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Gemischt U8 Kleinfeld 1 (4er) | Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Regina Remche
m 01736604792; r-sartisohn@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Freitag, Maya
Schomburg, Johanna
Ramsbrock, Moritz
Porcu, Chiara Su
Pixa, Julius

Rohe, Max Leonard
Saphdrster, Ida
Staudt, Sara
Gawlik, Sophie

10 Ginbatan, Suzan

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

21050470
21050471
11082781
21051589
11082783
11200211
21200135
21200134
21051588
21051630
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